A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

(AT)
Pole
Rated short-circuit
breaking capacities
(kA)
NF
32
-S
V
32AF
3
2 7.5kA. at 230V.
DCT1 8126-CB27X5-003M
4 DCT1 8126-CB27X5-004M
6 DCT1 8126-CB27X5-006M
10 DCT1 8126-CB27X5-010M
16 DCT1 8126-CB27X5-016M
20 DCT1 8126-CB27X5-020M
25 DCT1 8126-CB27X5-025M
32 DCT1 8126-CB27X5-032M
3
3 5kA. at 400V.
DCT1 8126-CB305-003M
4 DCT1 8126-CB305-004M
6 DCT1 8126-CB305-006M
10 DCT1 8126-CB305-010M
16 DCT1 8126-CB305-016M
20 DCT1 8126-CB305-020M
25 DCT1 8126-CB305-025M
32 DCT1 8126-CB305-032M
NF
63
-H
V
63AF
10
2 25kA. at 230V.
DCT1 8126-CB225-010M
16 DCT1 8126-CB225-016M
20 DCT1 8126-CB225-020M
25 DCT1 8126-CB225-025M
32 DCT1 8126-CB225-032M
40 DCT1 8126-CB225-040M
50 DCT1 9157-CB225-050M
63 DCT1 9157-CB225-063M
10
3 10kA. at 400V.
DCT1 8126-CB310-010M
16 DCT1 8126-CB310-016M
20 DCT1 8126-CB310-020M
25 DCT1 8126-CB310-025M
32 DCT1 8126-CB310-032M
40 DCT1 8126-CB310-040M
50 DCT1 9157-CB310-050M
63 DCT1 9157-CB310-063M
Molded-Case Circuit Breaker “Mitsubishi”
Cat. No.
M
od
el Frame
Size
(AF)
Rated
Current
(AT)
Pole
Rated short-circuit
breaking capacities
(kA)
NF
12
5-
SV
125AF
16
2 50kA. at 230V.
DCT1 9157-CB250-016M
20 DCT1 9157-CB250-020M
32 DCT1 9157-CB250-032M
40 DCT1 9157-CB250-040M
50 DCT1 9157-CB250-050M
63 DCT1 9157-CB250-063M
80 DCT1 9207-CB250-080M
100 DCT1 9207-CB250-100M
125 DCT1 9207-CB250-125M
16
3 30kA. at 400V.
DCT1 9157-CB330-016M
20 DCT1 9157-CB330-020M
32 DCT1 9157-CB330-032M
40 DCT1 9157-CB330-040M
50 DCT1 9157-CB330-050M
63 DCT1 9157-CB330-063M
80 DCT1 11218-CB330-080M
100 DCT1 11218-CB330-100M
125 DCT1 11218-CB330-125M
NF
25
0-
SV
250AF
150
3 36kA. at 400V.
DCT1 162810-CB336-150M
175 DCT1 162810-CB336-175M
200 DCT1 162810-CB336-200M
225 DCT1 162810-CB336-225M
250 DCT1 162810-CB336-250M
NF
40
0-
SW
400AF
250
3 45kA. at 400V.
DCT1 20329-CB345-250M
300 DCT1 20329-CB345-300M
350 DCT1 20329-CB345-350M
400 DCT1 20329-CB345-400M
NF
63
0-
SW
630AF
500
3 50kA. at 400V.
DCT1 203611-CB350-500M
600 DCT1 203611-CB350-600M
630 DCT1 203611-CB350-630M
 - Auxiliary switch (Indicates weather the breaker is ON or OFF)
 - Undervoltage trip (Trip the breaker automatically when the voltage drops.)
Catalogue Number Logic
Flameproof and Dust protection by enclosure

E
F
G
H
Visit our website at www.alloyindustry.com
or contact us at +66 (0) 2434 3688   © August 2024 D49/77
Ordering Requirements
3Ph. Motor
220/380V.ac
Average
Full Load
( I FL )
Cat. No.
Motor Starter Combination Motor Starter
kW. HP. Direct-On-Line Star-Delta Direct-On-Line Star-Delta
0.37 0.5 1.2A. DCT1 9157-MSD-X37M ¯ DCT1 9207-CSD-X37M ¯
0.55 0.75 1.6A. DCT1 9157-MSD-X55M ¯ DCT1 9207-CSD-X55M ¯
0.75 1 2A. DCT1 9157-MSD-X75M ¯ DCT1 9207-CSD-X75M ¯
1.1 1.5 2.6A. DCT1 9157-MSD-1X1M ¯ DCT1 9207-CSD-1X1M ¯
1.5 2 3.5A. DCT1 9157-MSD-1X5M ¯ DCT1 9207-CSD-1X5M ¯
2.2 3 5A. DCT1 9157-MSD-2X2M ¯ DCT1 9207-CSD-2X2M ¯
3 4 6.6A. DCT1 9157-MSD-3M DCT1 15198-MSY-3M DCT1 9207-CSD-3M DCT1 15198-CSY-3M
3.7 5 8.2A. DCT1 9157-MSD-3X7M DCT1 15198-MSY-3X7M DCT1 9207-CSD-3X7M DCT1 15198-CSY-3X7M
4 5.5 8.5A. DCT1 9157-MSD-4M DCT1 15198-MSY-4M DCT1 9207-CSD-4M DCT1 15198-CSY-4M
5.5 7.5 11.5A. DCT1 9157-MSD-5X5M DCT1 15198-MSY-5X5M DCT1 11218-CSD-5X5M DCT1 15198-CSY-5X5M
7.5 10 15.5A. DCT1 9157-MSD-7X5M DCT1 15198-MSY-7X5M DCT1 11218-CSD-7X5M DCT1 15198-CSY-7X5M
11 15 22A. DCT1 9207-MSD-11M DCT1 15198-MSY-11M DCT1 15198-CSD-11M DCT1 15198-CSY-11M
15 20 30A. DCT1 9207-MSD-15M DCT1 15198-MSY-15M DCT1 15198-CSD-15M DCT1 15198-CSY-15M
18.5 25 37A. DCT1 11218-MSD-18X5M DCT1 20208-MSY-18X5M DCT1 15198-CSD-18X5M DCT1 20208-CSY-18X5M
22 30 44A. DCT1 11218-MSD-22M DCT1 20208-MSY-22M DCT1 20208-CSD-22M DCT1 20208-CSY-22M
30 40 60A. DCT1 11218-MSD- 30M DCT1 162810-MSY-30M DCT1 20208-CSD-30M DCT1 162810-CSY-30M
37 50 72A. DCT1 15198-MSD-37M DCT1 162810-MSY-37M DCT1 20208-CSD-37M DCT1 162810-CSY-37M
45 60 85A. DCT1 15198-MSD-45M DCT1 20329-MSY-45M DCT1 20208-CSD-45M DCT1 20329-CSY-45M
55 75 105A. DCT1 202410-MSD-55M DCT1 20329-MSY-55M DCT1 202410-CSD-55M DCT1 203611-CSY-55M
75 100 140A. DCT1 202410-MSD-75M DCT1 203611-MSY-75M DCT1 202410-CSD-75M DCT1 203611-CSY-75M
90 125 170A. DCT1 20329-MSD-90M DCT1 284411-MSY-90M DCT1 284411-CSD-90M consult factory
110 150 205A. DCT1 20329-MSD-110M DCT1 284411-MSY-110M DCT1 284411-CSD-110M consult factory
132 180 245A. DCT1 203611-MSD-132M DCT1 284411-MSY-132M DCT1 284411-CSD-132M consult factory
Catalogue Number Logic
Flameproof and Dust protection by enclosure
Zone 1 & 2 _ 21 & 22
Control Station and Control Panel: